
UPDATED AS AT 05.12.2024 

 
 

 
AFTER HOURS PROGRAM FEE STRUCTURE 2025 

 

 
5% EARLY PAYMENT DISCOUNT + 5% SIBLING DISCOUNT FOR FEES PAID WITHIN FIRST 2 WEEKS OF EACH TERM.   

Please note Sibling Discount applies to the sibling with the least number of classes.   
 
 

TINY DANCERS PROGRAM – CLASSICAL BALLET + FUN SING & DANCE 

$200 PER TERM 

 

TUITION FEE PER TERM (inc. GST)  

1 x 30 MINUTE CLASS $165 per term  

1 x 45 MINUTE CLASS $265 per term  

1 x 1 HOUR CLASS $270 per term 

1 x 1¼ HOUR CLASS $280 per term  

1 x 1½ HOUR CLASS $320 per term 

1 x 1¾ HOUR CLASS $330 per term 

1 x 2 HOUR CLASS $335 per term  

VARIATIONS CLASSES $165 per term  

 
 
 

EISTEDDFOD PERFORMANCE GROUP TERM FEE 
 

Fee includes all additional rehearsals. 
 
 

$255 PER GROUP – Terms 1 & 2 only  

 
 
 

ELITE BALLET PROGRAM 
 

 

$270 per term 

 
 

PRIVATE LESSONS & SOLO CHOREOGRAPHY LESSONS 
 

Discounts do not apply. 

PRIVATE LESSON $65 per 30 mins 

SOLO CHOREOGRAPHY LESSON $75 per 30 mins  

 
 

 

BALLET EXAMINATION FEES 
 

Eligible students will incur an entry fee and additional Exam Coaching Class fees from Term 3. 
 

Dependant on level.  Please speak with the Office.    

 

PERFORMANCE PRODUCTION COSTS 

DANCE+ CONCERT & EISTEDDFOD COSTUME HIRE $40 - 60 PER COSTUME - TBC 

EVENING OF CLASSICAL BALLET – COSTUME $110 PER COSTUME  (kept by students up to Grade 5) 

TINY DANCERS COSTUME $40 - $50 PER COSTUME  (kept by students) 

VIDEO LINKS OF PERFORMANCES - HD FREE  

 

NOTE:  Discounts do not apply to Private Lessons, Solo Lessons, costume fees, ballet exam entry fee or ballet exam coaching classes. 


